DomPro |::.....4 RACCORD MALE FIXE

Caractéristiques

Référence

114402
114403
114404
146405
114406
114405
114407
146407
146406
114408

Consulter la fiche produit

SOMATHERM

désignation
12/17 - 12
15/21 - 12
15/21 - 16
12/17 - 16
15/21 - 20
20/27 - 16
20/27 - 20
20/27 - 25
26/34 - 20
26/34 - 25

27/02/2026

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/raccord-male-fixe-p139404

